DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
NJR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NJT WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NJW CONSULTANTS LTD

NK FABRICS LIMITED

N. KNOWLES & SON LIMITED

NKOSI MARKETING LIMITED

N K PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

NKW CONSULTING LIMITED

NLC (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 4 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 7 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 2 LIMITED

NLC NOVA LIFT INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
NLC (WEMBLEY) LIMITED

N L E LIMITED

NLE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NL FORMULATIONS LIMITED

N L H EXPRESS DELIVERIES LIMITED
NLIG LTD.

N.L.1.G. (INVESTMENTS) LTD.

NLP HEALTH LIMITED

NLP LIFECOACHING LIMITED
NLPUKLTD

NLW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NMP CREATIVE LIMITED

NMP CREATIVE LIMITED

GROUP LTD

GROUP LTD

LIMITED

S PROJECTS LIMITED

NMT LOGISTICS LIMITED

NMTS LIMITED

N.M. WILLIAMS (UK) LTD.
NNC-REVISION LIMITED

NN4M.COM LIMITED

NOBEAT LTD

THE NOBEL CLINIC (U.K.) LIMITED
NOBEL ENERGETICS LIMITED

NOBEL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOBLE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED
NOBLE CARDS LIMITED

NOBLE CARDS LIMITED

NOBLEDAWN LTD

NOBLE IMPEX LTD

NOBLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NOBLE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
NOBLEMAN ESTATES LIMITED

NOBLEMAR FRANCE LIMITED

NOBLEPACK LIMITED

NOBLET REFRIGERATION LIMITED
NOBULL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
NODA TAXIS LIMITED

NOEL WATSON CONSULTING LIMITED
THE NOISE AT WORK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
THE NOISY NEIGHBOUR DOCTOR LIMITED
NOISY SOUP LIMITED

05750870
04926781
05975960
06098431
01251184
05794982
04981155
05298249
02783237
02859371
03102273
02859376
04702142
02852520
04106555
05552928
05018552
05426720
05598004
06393394
05034010
04429962
05194065
05701621
05233832
05233832
04041331
04041331
04865148
03985023
06382057
05668486
04734955
05869685
05868649
06057429
03579883
05748708
04423303
03813527
03288802
03288802
05898528
04686894
05200135
04706823
05047168
03126017
02910981
04312834
04072181
01492725
05534303
05739740
05097814
05887072

12/05/2008
09/05/2008
12/05/2008
09/05/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
13/05/2008
12/05/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
09/05/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
12/05/2008
13/05/2008
09/05/2008
08/05/2008
07/05/2008
09/05/2008
07/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
09/705/2008
12/05/2008
08/05/2008
12/05/2008
12/05/2008
13/05/2008
07/05/2008
07/05/2008
13/05/2008
08/05/2008
10/05/2008
09/05/2008
12/05/2008
12/05/2008
12/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
08/05/2008
09/05/2008
12/05/2008
07/05/2008
12/05/2008
07/05/2008
08/05/2008
12/05/2008
13/05/2008
13/05/2008
12/05/2008

NOKES FOUNDRY LIMITED

NOKTA UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
NOLEBROOK LIMITED

NO LOGO MEDICAL SERVICES LTD
NOMAC LIMITED
NOMAD A.M.P.E.D.
NOMADIA AVIATION
NOMAD TECHNOLOGY
NOMANDIR LIMITED
NOMANDIR LIMITED
NOMANSLAND (UK) LIMITED

NOMIS SYSTEMS LIMITED

NOMOS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

N1 ADVERTISING LIMITED

NO NEED 4 LIMITED

NO NEED 4 LIMITED

NO NEED 4 MIRRORS LIMITED

NONEX PBC LIMITED
NONSTATUSLETTINGS.COM LIMITED

NO. 1 FILMS LIMITED

NO. 15 LIMITED

NO. 1 SCAFFOLDING (ESSEX) LIMITED

NO. 1 SCAFFOLDING (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
NO. 17 AGENCIES LIMITED

NO. 1 SKIP HIRE LIMITED

NOON MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NOOR EXPRESS LIMITED

NOOR FROZEN FOODS LTD

NO-PROB-LIMO LTD

NO QUEST NO CONQUEST LIMITED

NORAALIZ LIMITED

NORAD TRAVEL LIMITED

NORBAK LTD

NORBAK LTD

NORBERT DENTRESSANGLE LOGISTICS UK LTD
NORCROFT GREEN (BEIGHTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORDBAELT YACHTS LIMITED

NORDEA LIMITED

NORDRE SANDE BARNEHAGE LTD

NORFOLK 4X4 LIMITED

NORFOLK HERITAGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
NORFOLK RECLAIM LIMITED

NORFOLK WAREHOUSE LIMITED(THE)

NORHAM HOUSE 1040 LIMITED

NORINCO UK LIMITED

NORLAND DACS 17 LIMITED

NORLAND HOLDINGS LTD

NORLIFT LIMITED

NORLIFT MATERIALS HANDLING LIMITED
NORLITE LABORATORIES LIMITED

NORLITE LENS COMPANY LIMITED

NORLOT CAPITAL (UK) LTD

NORMALEC LIMITED

NORMALITE LIMITED

NORMAN ANTCLIFFE JOINERY LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

01241607
01500669
04256244
06255558
05257459
04828032
04579842
06032341
01782950
01782950
04710019
04901558
05879612
06025005
05868769
05868769
05868618
05028366
06569541
03406858
05524423
04831498
04831499
05538235
05407690
05760764
06555413
06507159
05946968
03217746
05337778
01540852
05871900
05871900
02929098
05446804

04852164
03051044
06443547
04283421
05950520
04555126
02031615
05521372
00640135
FC024986
05362693
01676639
03301325
01115072
00464156
05354593
00468662
00867795
06571650

07/05/2008
08/05/2008
13/05/2008
08/05/2008
13/05/2008
06/05/2008
07/05/2008
09/05/2008
07/05/2008
07/05/2008
08/05/2008
1270572008
12/05/2008
08/05/2008
07/05/2008
07/05/2008
07/05/2008
08/05/2008
1370572008
09/05/2008
09/05/2008
09/05/2008
09/05/2008
08/05/2008
12/05/2008
07/05/2008
08/05/2008
09/05/2008
09/05/2008
1370572008
1370572008
07/05/2008
1270572008
13/05/2008
09/705/2008
12/05/2008

07/05/2008
13/05/2008
1370572008
09/05/2008
12/05/2008
12/05/2008
09/05/2008
12/05/2008
09/05/2008
12/05/2008
1370572008
13/05/2008
1370572008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
1370572008
07/05/2008
07/05/2008
08/05/2008



